



Cheddar Baked Potato - Retail Pack

Large diced potatoes, vegetables and fine diced ham in a cheddar cheese broth.
Retail Pack.



Product Last Saved Date:08 September 2017

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size: 8 ONZ

Number of Servings per 36

Amount Per Serving

Calories: 220 Calories from Fat: 100

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 11 g 16%

Saturated Fat 6 g 29%

Trans Fat .5 g

Cholesterol 20 mg 6%

Sodium 850 mg 36%

Total Carbohydrate 23 g 8%

Dietary Fiber 1 g 5%

Sugars 4 g

Protein 7 g

Vitamin A	Per Srv	Vitamin C	Per Srv
Calcium	15%	Iron	4%

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie intake.

	Calories	2,000	2,500
Total Fat	Less than	65g	80g
Sat. Fat	Less than	20g	25g
Cholesterol	Less than	300mg	300mg
Sodium	Less than	2,400mg	2,400mg
Total Carbohydrate		300g	375g
Dietary Fiber		25g	30g

Calories per gram

Fat 9 Carbohydrate 4 Protein 4

Product Specifications:

Code	GTIN	Pack	Pack Description
752023	00015094752025	6 X 3 LBR	6/3 Lb. Cartons

Brand	Brand Owner	GPC Description
TASTE TRADITIONS	TASTE TRADITIONS	Soups - Prepared (Frozen)

Gross Weight	Net Weight	Country of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition
19.6 LBR	18 LBR	USA	No	No

Shipping Information

Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHI	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
14.75 INH	7.5 INH	7.875 INH	0.5 FTQ	15x5	540 Days	-10 FAH / 0 FAH

Ingredients :

WATER, POTATOES, PASTEURIZED PROCESSED CHEESE[CHEDDAR CHEESE (MILK, CHEESE CULTURE, SALT, ENZYMES), WATER, WHEY, SODIUM PHOSPHATE, WHEY PROTEIN CONCENTRATE, CREAM, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF: NONFAT DRY MILK, SALT, NATURAL FLAVORS, ANHYDROUS MILKFAT, AUTOLYZED YEAST, HYDROXYPROPYL METHYLCELLULOSE, EXTRACTIVES OF PAPRIKA AND ANNATTO (COLOR)], HAM WATER ADDED[CURED WITH WATER, DEXTROSE, SALT, MODIFIED FOOD STARCH, POTASSIUM LACTATE, SODIUM PHOSPHATES, SODIUM DIACETATE, SODIUM ERYTHORBATE, SMOKE FLAVORING, SODIUM NITRITE, MAY CONTAIN SODIUM ASCORBATE], CHEDDAR CHEESE[PASTEURIZED MILK, CHEESE CULTURE, SALT, ENZYMES, MAY CONTAIN ANNATTO (COLOR)], MODIFIED WHEAT STARCH, ONIONS, CELERY, NON DAIRY CREAMER[REFINED COCONUT OIL, CORN SYRUP SOLIDS, POTASSIUM CASEINATE (A MILK DERIVATIVE), SUGAR, DIPOTASSIUM PHOSPHATE, MONO & DIGLYCERIDES, SALT, SODIUM STEAROYL LACTYLATE, CARRAGEENAN, SODIUM SILICO ALUMINATE, ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR AND ANNATTO EXTRACTS AND TURMERIC EXTRACTS], CARROTS, MARGARINE (PALM OIL, WATER, SOYBEAN OIL, SALT, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF VEGETABLE MONO & DIGLYCERIDES, SOY LECITHIN, SODIUM BENZOATE (A PRESERVATIVE), CITRIC ACID, NATURAL & ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, BETA CAROTENE (COLOR), VITAMIN A PALMITATE ADDED, WHEY), NON FAT DRY MILK, WHEY, RICE FLOUR, CHICKEN BASE (ROASTED MECHANICALLY SEPARATED CHICKEN, SALT, SUGAR, HYDROLYZED CORN PROTEIN, CHICKEN FAT, ONION POWDER, DISODIUM INOSINATE, DISODIUM GUANYLATE, EXTRACTIVE OF TURMERIC, SPICE EXTRACTIVE), SALT, SUGAR, WHITE PEPPER, GARLIC. CONTAINS: SOY, MILK, WHEAT

Allergens(C='Contains' MC='May Contain' N='Free From' UN='Undeclared' 30='Free From Not Tested' 50='Derived From Ingredients' 60='Not Derived From Ingredients' NI='No Info

Eggs - N	Milk - C	Peanuts - N
Soy - C	Wheat - C	TreeNuts - N
Fish - N	Crustacean - N	

Handling Suggestions :

If packaged integrity has been compromised do not use. All products should be kept frozen. Products may be thawed in the refrigerator to speed preparation time. Never thaw products at room temperature.

Benefits :

We start with the highest quality ingredients. We then carefully craft our soups in small batches, paying attention to every detail. All of our products are full strength, heat and serve. Due to ingredient changes, some information may appear different on packaging.

Serving Suggestions :

Serve as a meal or serve with a side salad or use a a sauce for rice or in a casserole. Try them over baked Pork Chops!

Prep & Cooking Suggestions :

Place unopened bag of product in a large pot of boiling water. Lower heat and simmer until product reaches internal temperature of 165°F. Approximately 30-40 minutes from frozen or 15-25 minutes from thawed state. Internal temperature can be checked by removing bag from water and folding it, unopened, around a stemmed thermometer. Transfer to a serving container and hold at 150°F - 160°F until served.

More Information :

TELEPHONE: Please call our Customer Support Department for more information (402) 339-7000.